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ABSOLUTA FEMENINA (22)

Finalizados (22)
DorNOMBRE APELLIDOS

Pto

376
301
303
302
359
321
306
382
390
368
362
369
331
319
375
371
323
353
322
334
373
364

Diana FREIRE FERRERO

Luna DE LA FUENTE SALA
Berta RUIZ REDONDO

Paula LOPEZ SOLANCE

Beatriz CASTELLANO JIMENEZ
Nadine CALAHORRA SANCHEZ
Ines MARTINEZ LANDINEZ
Marta TORREMOCHA GILA
Yolanda E. GARCIA

Yolanda GARCIA LAMELAD
Carolina GALINDOTELLO
Cristina PEREZ TORRES
Ihomara CARRASCO FELGUERA
Laura GARCIA PINAS

Amaya NAGORE CASAS

Lucia CAMINERO GUILLAUME
Naiara CAMBAS RUBIO

Patricia HERRERO GIL

Cristina ORTIZ HERRERA

Silvia SOMBRIA CARBALLO
Carmen CANDELA FERNANDEZ
Patricia GONZALEZ CORTES

ABSOLUTA MASCULINA (54)

Finalizados (54)
DorNOMBRE APELLIDOS

Pto

313
310
307
361
351
305
318
377
336
367
308
338
383
314
393
357
384
392
317
304
311
360
345
344
386
385
333
325

Fabian VENERO JIMENEZ

Daniel REDONDO ARROYO

David MATA GONZALEZ

Santiago BALLESTERO COGOLLOS
Pablo DE DIEGO DE LA CRUZ
David DE LA FUENTE ALVAREZ
Jose Maria DE LA PUEBLA ORTIZ
Jon PINEDA GALVEZ

Javier LOPEZ GALVEZ

Fernando HUEDO DORDA
Alejandro FERNANDEZ CALDERON
Jose Ramon GARCIA CONTRERAS
Juan Carlos RAMOS ALONSO

Raul PRIETO LOPEZ

Ruben SANCHEZ MAYORAL

Oscar TEMINO GONZALEZ

Marcos TORRIJOS ALONSO

Joan FIGUEROA BENAVIDES
Francisco REDONDO RECIO

Hugo DE LA FUENTE SALA

Marco HERMOSILLA BERAZA
Mauro REY TADEO

Joaquin KRUSE

Pedro Ignacio PEREZ LABRANDERO
Victor SANCHEZ SANCHEZ

Raul SANCHEZ LARA

Juan Carlos PASTOR GIL

Alonso MERINO RUIZ

pe CAT

1CDF
1 VAF
2CDF

3CDF
4 CDF
2VAF
3VAF
4VAF
5VAF

6 VAF
5CDF
7VAF

1VBF

pe CAT
1CDM

2CDM
1VBM
1VAM

2VAM
2VBM
3VAM
4VAM

3VBM

5VAM
3CDM

4VBM
1JNM
5VBM
6 VBM
6 VAM
7VAM
4 CDM
7VBM
8VBM

o
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TIEMPO
0:44:44
0:50:39
0:53:28
0:54:56
0:56:08
0:59:33
1:01:14
1:02:23
1:03:29
1:03:40
1:04:59
1:05:24
1:07:45
1:08:02
1:08:41
1:08:56
1:10:51
1:11:13
1:12:01
1:13:06
1:13:08
1:14:17

TIEMPO
0:35:24
0:39:33
0:40:01
0:41:24
0:43:11
0:43:30
0:44:33
0:45:26
0:45:32
0:46:23
0:46:32
0:46:35
0:47:07
0:47:09
0:47:32
0:47:36
0:47:48
0:48:04
0:48:39
0:48:52
0:49:43
0:50:16
0:51:43
0:51:45
0:52:28
0:52:33
0:52:43
0:53:18
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CLUB

CDE KALAMOS LAS ROZAS
TODOVERTICAL V+
INDEPENDIENTE

TIERRA TRAGAME
R.S.E.A.PENALARA
INDIVIDUAL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

LACRINA

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

ESCUELA DE RUNNING CEM
MADRID TACTIKA TOP TRAIL MT3
T-TRAIL T-CENTER
INDIVIDUAL

NOTRAIL

PLAN2FIT

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

CLUB

TODO VERTICAL

CLUB ATLETISMO ALCORCON
TODOVERTICAL V+
INDIVIDUAL

ATLETISMO ARROYOMOLINOS
INDEPENDIENTE

INDIVIDUAL

CDE KALAMOS LAS ROZAS
INDIVIDUAL

INDEPENDIENTE

TIERRA TRAGAME
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

PATONES OFF ROAD
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

TRONCHAJARAS TRAIL TEAM
T-TRAIL T-CENTER
INDIVIDUAL

TODOVERTICAL V+
INDEPENDIENTE
R.S.E.A.PENALARA
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

C.D.E. TODOVERTICAL
AGOTEAM

PLAN 2FIT

INDEPENDIENTE

11 Septiembre 2021

LOCALIDAD

Las Rozas

El Escorial
Cerceda
Collado Villalba
Tres Cantos
Torrelaguna
Madrid
Moralzarzal
Azuqueca
Cerceda
Madrid

Las Rozas
Guadalajara
Madrid

San Cristobal De Segovia
San Agustin Del Guadalix
Madrid
Mostoles
Mataelpino
Madrid

Madrid
Colmenar Viejo

LOCALIDAD

La Ponderosa De La Sierr
Madrid

El Boalo

Madrid
Arroyomolinos
Arganda

San Sebastian De Los Re
Las Rozas
Colmenar Viejo
Castello

Getafe

Humanes

Mostoles

Patones

Getafe

Collado Villalba
Torrelaguna
Fuenlabrada

Madrid

El Escorial
Colmenar Viejo
Tres Cantos

Madrid

Las Rozas
Alpedrete

Sagunto

Torrejon De Velasco
Colmenar Viejo
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ABSOLUTA MASCULINA (54)

29 349 Javier MORENO GARCIA 0:53:33 CLUB MT3 San Agustin Del Guadalix
30 324 Daniel Leslie MARTINEZ 8 VAM 0:53:52 LOS TRONCHAJARAS Cobena

31 358 Jorge BARRIOS RIPOLL 9VAM 0:54:03 INDIVIDUAL Madrid

32 356 Gerardo GUIJARRO AMPUERO 9VBM 0:55:32 INDIVIDUAL Alpedrete

33 327 Antonio VEGA ABAD 0:57:01 INDIVIDUAL Madrid

34 315 David RUIZ GUTIERREZ 0:57:47 INDIVIDUAL Patones

35 354 Carlos VALTIERRA LOPEZ 10 VBM 0:58:17 INDIVIDUAL Rivas Vaciamadrid

36 363 Gerardo ECHEVERRIA VALIENTE 10 VAM 1:00:04 INDEPENDIENTE Rivas Vaciamadrid

37 346 Francisco GARCIA BARTOLOLOME 11 VAM 1:00:41 INDIVIDUAL Miraflores De La Sierra
38 365 Jesus Maria ANTON MARTIN 1:01:06 TRI+ MORALZARZAL Becerril De La Sierra
39 355 Juan Manuel SANTOS NAHARRO 12VAM 1:03:02 INDIVIDUAL Don Benito

40 330 Inigo RUIZ 5CDM 1:03:08 INDIVIDUAL Colmenar Viejo

41 380 Manuel SANCHEZ BLAZQUEZ 1:03:26 INDIVIDUAL Madrid

42 389 Manuel G. DEL PINO 13VAM 1:03:33 SIN CLUB Azuqueca

43 326 Victor ROMERO SUAREZ 14VAM 1:04:44 INDIVIDUAL Leganes

44 378 Francisco GONZALEZ-BLANCH 1:06:10 INDIVIDUAL Madrid

45 381 Carlos GOMEZ 1:06:12 INDIVIDUAL Madrid

46 332 Sergio SANZ GARCIA 1:07:49 INDEPENDIENTE Guadalajara

47 374 Rafael LOPEZ HIDALGO 15VAM 1:08:44 ESCUELA DE RUNNING CEM Madrid

48 391 Julio RUIZ GARCIA 16 VAM 1:08:51 PENALARA Colmenar Viejo

49 372 Jorge CAMINERO GIL 17VAM 1:08:59 MADRID TACTIKA TOP TRAIL MT3  San Agustin Del Guadalix
50 352 Oliver CARO GONZALEZ 1:09:35 INDIVIDUAL Mostoles

51 347 Sergio CABRERA CARRETE 18 VAM 1:09:50 PEGASO Mataelpino

52 366 Francisco RODRIGUEZ DERECHO 11VBM 1:10:31 INDIVIDUAL Madrid

53 329 Antonio RUIZ 19 VAM 1:13:40 INDIVIDUAL Colmenar Viejo

54 388 Manuel S MOYA MIR 12VBM 1:15:58 INDIVIDUAL Guadarrama
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